
 
M.L.K.P.G. College, Balrampur (Uttar Pradesh) 

Academic Calendar 2017-18 
Details of working days and holiday days  

Month 
Working 

day Sunday  
Holida

y 
Holiday of Particulars 

  July, 2017 17 03 11 
1 to 10, July, Summer Vacation 
28 July, Nag Panchami 

August,  
2017 

24 04 03 
07 August, Monday, Raksha Bandhan  
14 August, Monday – Shri Krishna Janmashtami 
15 August, Tuesday – Independence Day 

Sept.  2017 21 04 05 
02  September, Saturday – Bakrid 
28 to 30 Sept. Thursday to Saturday,  Dussehra  
holiday  

October, 
2017  

18 05 08 

02 October, Monday – Gandhi Jayanti 
05 October, Thursday - Balmiki Jayanti 
16 to 21 October, Monday to Saturday-Diwali 
Holiday 

November   
2017  

22 04 04 

04 November Saturday - Guru Nanak Jayanti 
10 November, Friday – Chahalum 
24 November, Thursday - Guru Tegh Bahadur 
Martyrdom Day 

December 
 2017 

22  05 04 

02 December, Saturday – Baravafaat  
06  December, Wednesday - Ambedkar Parinirvan 
Divas 
23 December, Saturday - Chaudhary Charan Singh  
Jayanti  
23 December, Saturday - Chaudhary Charan Singh  
Jayanti 
25 December, Monday - Christmas Day 

Janurary, 
2018  

17 04 10 

Jan. 8 to Jan.13, Monday to Saturday – Winter  
vacation 
January 15, Monday - Makar Sankranti 
January 22, Monday - Basant Panchami 
26 January, Friday - Republic Day 

February, 
 2018   

22  04 02  
14 February, Wednesday - Basant Panchami 
24 February, Friday - Mahashivratri 

March, 2018  21 04 06 

01 to 03 March, Thursday to Saturday - Holi holiday 
21 March, Wednesday - Mohammad Hazrat Ali's 
birthday 
29, 30 March, Thursday, Friday, Mahavir Jayanti, 



Good Friday 

April, 2018   23  05  02  
14 April, Saturday - Ambedkar Jayanti 
30 April, Monday – Budh Purnima 

May, 2018   02 04 05   
 
May 2 to May 31 - Summer Holiday 
 

Jun, 2018  0 04 26 1 June to 30 June, Summer break 

Total 209  50  106  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

एम०एल० के० पी०जी० कॉलेज, बलरामपुर (उ�र �दशे) 
स� : 2017-18 के शैक्षिणक कैल�डर हतुे कायर् �दवस� एवं अवकाश �दवस� का िववरण  

 



 
 
 

एम०एल० के० पी०जी० कॉलेज, बलरामपुर (उ�र �दशे) 
स� : 2016-17 के शैक्षिणक कैल�डर हतुे कायर् �दवस� एवं अवकाश �दवस� का िववरण  

 
Semester Course 

�०सं० िववरण ितिथ 

1. 
�वेश सम्बन्धी िवज्ञापन, �वेश आवेदन प� िव�य एवं  �वेश आवेदन 

प� स्वीकार करने क� कायर्वािहयाँ पूणर् करन ेक� ितिथ  

01  जनू, 2017 
10 जुलाई 2017  

2. �वेश हतेु अहर् छा� /छा�ा� क� सूची जारी करने क� ितिथ  13  जुलाई , 2017 

3. कक्षाए ं�ारंभ करने क� ितिथ  25  जुलाई , 2017 

4. �वेश क� अंितम ितिथ  10   अगस्त, 2017  

5. समस्त कक्षा� हते ुआनँलाइन परीक्षा फॉमर् क� अंितम ितिथ   25 नवम्बर 2017  

6. सभी कक्षा� हतेु परीक्षा शुल्क आ�द जमा करन ेक� अविध 1-25 नवम्बर 2017  

7. ऐसे अभ्यथ� िजनका परीक्षा प�रणाम बैक पेपर परीक्षा के उपरांत घोिषत 
होगा उनके आनँलाइन परीक्षा फॉमर् जमा करने क� ितिथ  25 नवम्बर 2017 

8. �म संख्या 7 के आच्क्षे�दत आँनलाइन परीक्षा शुल्क जमा करन ेक�  
अविध 1-25 नवम्बर 2017  

9. स� 2017 -18 क� �ायोिगक/मौिखक� परीक्षाए ंसंप� कराने क� अविध  1-28 फरवरी 2018  

10. परीक्षा क� तैयारी का अवकाश  20 फरवरी स े03 माचर् 2018   

11. स� 2016-17 क� संस्थागत / भूतपूवर् वा�षक परीक्षा �ारम्भ होन े
क� ितिथ  05 माचर्, 2018 

12. �ीष्मावकाश  01 मई से 30 जनू 2018  

13. स� 2018 -19 हते ु�वेश �ारंभ  01 जनू 2018 

कुल िशक्षण �दवस : (संल�क – 01)  



S.No. Particulars Date 
1. Admission 1st to 25th July 2017 
2. Commencement of Session 1st July 2017 
3. Last date of Admission in PG Courses (1st Semester) 31st July 2017 
4. Odd Semester Examination 15th to 24th 

December, 2017 
5. Semester Break 25th December, 2017 to  

15th January, 2018 
6. Starting of Even Semester Classes 16th January, 2018 
7. End of Even Semester Classes 10th May, 2018 
8. Even Semester Examination 21st to 30th May, 2018 
9. Summer Vacation 1st May to 30th June, 2018 

 
 

 

Note :  

1. Total Teaching Days : (Enclosure No. 1) 
2. All Heads of Departments are requested to submit time table of Cultural events and Seminar 

schedule of respective Department upto July. 

 

 

 

 
 

 


